Flight Light Inc., 2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, CA, 95822, USA
Product specifications may be subject to change without prior notice. Verify current specifications when ordering. © Flight Light Inc. | 2/10/2026
+1.800.806.3548 USA
+1.916.394.2800 Worldwide
OBSTRUCTION LIGHTS

Model 81021
Model 81022
Photocell Ordering Codes
Part Number Description
FL-81020 Photocell only (105-305VAC, 1000W max)
FL-81021 [CALL FOR AVAILABILITY] Photocell with aluminum box (120VAC, 4800W max)
FL-81021-2 [CALL FOR AVAILABILITY] Photocell with aluminum box (240VAC, 4800W max)
FL-81022 Hazardous Location Photocontrol Unit (120/208/240/277VAC)
Night Vision Compat-
ible version available.
See flightlight.com
for details.
Part Number Description
FL-810LED-AC 100-277 VAC LED
Replacement Light Head
FL-810LED-DC 12-48 VDC LED
Replacement Light Head
Alarm Line Option:
For AC and DC model fixtures, the blue wire (18AWG) is defined as
the Alarm Line. When the red LED fails, the fixture’s input voltage
for the fixture will be present at this wire. For AC and DC model
fixtures, during normal operation (LED ON), it will have 0 VAC and
0 VDC respectively at the blue wire; in case of LED failure (turning
off), it will energize the blue wire to the fixture’s input voltage,
100-277 VAC for AC models and 12-48 VDC for DC model fixtures.
+: Red
−: Black
GRD: Green
12-48 VDC
L: Black
N: White
GRD: Green
100-277 VAC
Alarm Line: BlueAlarm Line: Blue
Wire Color Guide
Fixture Color Power Fixture Style Mounting1 Options
FL-810L R:	Red AC:	100-277 VAC
DC:	12-48 VDC
S:	Single
D:	Double
34B:	3/4" Hub - Bottom
10B:	1" Hub - Bottom
34S:	 3/4" Hub - Side
10S:	 1" Hub - Side
FF:	 Floor Flange
LSM:	Low Surface Mount2
PM:	 2" Pole Mount3
100C:	100 Candelas
AL:	 Alarm Line4
H:	 High Temperature5
P:	 Photocell
T1:	� 120VAC Transfer Relay
T2:	� 240VAC Transfer Relay
MT:	� Marine Treated
1 1-1/2" Frangible Coupling (FL-FC1.5) UNF threads are not compatible with NPT threaded junction boxes. 2 For single option only. 3 2-3/8" O.D. tenon
adjustable for 2.25"-2.75" poles. 4 CAUTION! For AC model fixtures, the Alarm Line (blue wire) will be energized to a high AC voltage (fixture’s